

ITB 01-17 Vac Truck Disposal Site				Masci Corporation		Saboungi Construction Inc		Sparks Concrete	
Line	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price				
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,265.00	\$17,265.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	FDOT TYPE "E" INLET	1	EA	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
3	8" PVC, SDR-26, GREEN	28	LF	\$275.00	\$7,700.00	\$71.50	\$2,002.00	\$60.00	\$1,680.00
4	5' DIAMETER CONCRETE MANHOLE, LINED, WITH RING AND COVER	1	EA	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,335.00	\$10,335.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
5	CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPING	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$2,910.00	\$2,910.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
6	6" THICK CONCRETE SLAB, INCLUDING DUMPSTER PAD	170	SY	\$152.00	\$25,840.00	\$56.50	\$9,605.00	\$46.00	\$7,820.00
7	CONCRETE FOOTER	140	LF	\$148.00	\$20,720.00	\$27.25	\$3,815.00	\$62.00	\$8,680.00
8	CONCRETE BLOCK WALL	137	LF	\$152.00	\$20,824.00	\$85.00	\$11,645.00	\$57.00	\$7,809.00
9	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	ALLOWANCE	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total					\$178,084.00		\$71,707.00		\$63,939.00